DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)
MANOR FARM SOLAR LIMITED

MANOR FARM SOLAR LIMITED

MANOR FARM STABLES LIMITED

MANOR FARM SWEPSTONE LIMITED
MANOR FARM WINTERBOURNE BASSETT
LIMITED

MANOR FILMS LTD

MANOR FIVES LIMITED

MANOR FURNITURE (SWINDON) LIMITED
MANOR FURNITURE (SWINDON) LIMITED
MANOR FURNITURE (SWINDON) LIMITED
MANOR GARDENS FREEHOLD (SWANAGE)
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(SWANAGE) LIMITED

MANOR GARDENS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

THE MANOR HOTEL AND RESTAURANT
LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE (ALSAGER)
MANOR HOUSE (ALSAGER)
MANOR HOUSE (ALSAGER)
MANOR HOUSE (ALSAGER) LIMITED
MANOR HOUSE (ALSAGER) LIMITED
MANOR HOUSE COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE GARDEN RESIDENTS
(2002) COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE PRODUCE LIMITED

THE MANOR HOUSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE (TETTENHALL) LIMITED
MANOR HOUSE VENTURES LIMITED

MANOR INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

THE MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(TORQUAY) LIMITED

MANOR PARK (LONDON ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

MANOR PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LIMITED
MANOR PLASTICS (DISPLAYS) LIMITED

THE MANOR PRINTING CO LIMITED
MANOR PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANOR PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

M. A. NORRIS ASSOCIATES LTD

THE MANOR ROAD FREEHOLD LIMITED
MANOR ROAD GARAGE LIMITED

MANOR ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED
MANOR ROAD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT
(WALLASEY) LIMITED

MANOR SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

MANOR SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

MANOR SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

MANOR TRADING COMPANY LTD

MANOR WEST COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

07611300
07611300
04606069
01278223
03399659

07238037
06656423
03659939
03659939
03659939
05642539

01830290

03042856

03090210

04041833

01807725
01807725
01807725
01807725
01807725
02038409

04357832

01124104
05286067

00931477
04851512
07214166
04410121

04843663

05529364
02541843
03972048
01735252
06621112
07727274
05570420
04485949
04536296
01868355

06598997
06598997
06598997
05175872
07254577

11/08/2011
1170872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1070872011

1070872011
16/08/2011
1270872011
16/08/2011

11/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
15/08/2011

1170872011

10/08/2011
10/08/2011

14/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
11/08/2011

1170872011

16/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1070872011

1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011

MANOR FARM SOLAR LIMITED

MANOR WEST COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
LIMITED

MANOR WEST COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
LIMITED

MANPHARMA LIMITED

MANPOWER RESOURCES LIMITED

MANROCHEM LIMITED

MANROCHEM LIMITED

MANROWS LIMITED

MANROWS VENTURE PARTNERS LIMITED

MANSA TECH LTD

MANSA TECH LTD

MANSBRIDGE CONSULTING LTD

MANSBRIDGE MOTOR COMPANY LTD

MANSBRIDGE PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

MANSEA LTD

MANSELL GROUP LIMITED

MANSELL LICENSING LIMITED

MANSELL MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

MANSELL MAINTENANCE LIMITED

MANSELL NORTH EAST LIMITED

MANSELL PROJECTS LIMITED

MANSELL PROJECTS LIMITED

MANSELL PROPERTY

MANSELL RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

MANSELL"S COFFEE SHOP LTD

MANSELL UNDERWRITING AND
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

MANSEL MOTORS (UK) LIMITED

MANSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MANSFIELD COURT PARKSTONE
(FREEHOLD) LIMITED

MANSFIELD GOLF CLUB AND DRIVING
RANGE LIMITED

MANSFIELD GOLF CLUB AND DRIVING
RANGE LIMITED

MANSFIELD HEALTH AND SAFETY LIMITED

MANSFIELD RADIATORS LIMITED

MANSFIELD RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

MANSFIELD V.E. LIMITED

MANSFIELD WOODHOUSE COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT GROUP

MANSHILL LTD

MANSHILL LTD

MANS1 GARDEN CENTRES LIMITED

MANS1 GARDEN CENTRES LIMITED

MANS1 GARDEN CENTRES LIMITED

MANS1 GARDEN CENTRES LIMITED

MANSION ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MANSION ECOPARTNERS LIMITED

MANSION GATE HOUSE LIMITED

MANSION HOUSE HOTELS AND LEISURE
LIMITED

MAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

07611300
07254577

07254577

06068563
05871581
02527309
02527309
02735678
03388371
07395668
07395668
05620870
05410670
03249068
06035874
01156506
00275948
01131522
00710582
02148326
06156832
06156832
03320907
06386701

04831738
04274024

06975518
07304621
04023551

07739246

07739246

05178838
05530898
04465544
03322050
04046954

07740035
07740035
01286300
01286300
01286300
01286300
04048889
07297098
04246383
07070805

06832196
06832196

1170872011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1670872011
12/08/2011
1670872011
1570872011
10/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
1570872011
1570872011
1070872011
16/08/2011

12/08/2011
1570872011

1570872011
11/08/2011
1170872011

1270872011
12/08/2011

15/08/2011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
1570872011
16/08/2011

15/08/2011
1570872011
16/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1670872011
15/08/2011
1570872011
15/08/2011
1070872011

1370872011
13/08/2011



